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Girls Premier SISCO Tournament, January 22-24, 2010
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SPORTS

Our People KNOW Soccer!

CCER
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UNDER 12 GIRLS PREMIER

Pool A

Aurora Rangers
Eastside Tigers
Hollandia Eclipse

Game # Day Date

4
5
7

15
17
19

29
31
33

43
45
51

Friday 22-Jan
Friday 22-Jan
Friday 22-Jan

Saturday 23-Jan
Saturday 23-Jan
Saturday 23-Jan

Saturday 23-Jan
Saturday 23-Jan
Saturday 23-Jan

Sunday 24-Jan
Sunday 24-Jan
Sunday 24-Jan

Time

4:40 PM
5:30 PM
6:20 PM

8:00 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM

3:00 PM
3:50 PM
4:40 PM

8:00 AM
9:05 AM
2:15 PM

Field

North
North
North

North
North
North

North
North
North

North
North
North

Pool B
QC United
P.A. Celtic

Swift Current Forresters United

Div

u126pP
U126P
u126P

U12GP Swift Current Forresters United

U126P
u126P

u126P

U12GP Swift Current Forresters United

u126P

uU126P
U126P
uU126P

Home

Eastside Tigers
Aurora Rangers
Hollandia Eclipse

QC United
P.A. Celtic
Hollandia Eclipse
P.A. Celtic
1st Pool A

1st Pool B
Winner Game 43
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Away

P.A. Celtic
QC United

Swift Current Forresters United

Aurora Rangers
Eastside Tigers
Hollandia Eclipse

QC United
Eastside Tigers
Aurora Rangers

2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A
Winner Game 45

*The four best teams will advance to the semi finals, regardless of the pool (ex all 3 can advance from one pool)

Type

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Semi Final
Semi Final
Final
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