





Girls Premier SISCO Tournament, January 22-24, 2010

UNDER 12 GIRLS PREMIER

Pool A Pool B

Aurora Rangers QC United Eastside Tigers P.A. Celtic

Hollandia Eclipse Swift Current Forresters United

Game #	Day	Date	Time	Field	Div	Home	Away	Type
4	Friday	22-Jan	4:40 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Eastside Tigers	P.A. Celtic	Round Robin
5	Friday	22-Jan	5:30 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Aurora Rangers	QC United	Round Robin
7	Friday	22-Jan	6:20 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Hollandia Eclipse	Swift Current Forresters United	Round Robin
15	Saturday	23-Jan	8:00 AM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Swift Current Forresters United	Aurora Rangers	Round Robin
17	Saturday	23-Jan	8:50 AM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	QC United	Eastside Tigers	Round Robin
19	Saturday	23-Jan	9:40 AM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	P.A. Celtic	Hollandia Eclipse	Round Robin
29	Saturday	23-Jan	3:00 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Hollandia Eclipse	QC United	Round Robin
31	Saturday	23-Jan	3:50 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Swift Current Forresters United	Eastside Tigers	Round Robin
33	Saturday	23-Jan	4:40 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	P.A. Celtic	Aurora Rangers	Round Robin
43	Sunday	24-Jan	8:00 AM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	1st Pool A	2nd Pool B	Semi Final
45	Sunday	24-Jan	9:05 AM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	1st Pool B	2nd Pool A	Semi Final
51	Sunday	24-Jan	2:15 PM	North	U12 <i>G</i> P	Winner Game 43	Winner Game 45	Final

^{*}The four best teams will advance to the semi finals, regardless of the pool (ex all 3 can advance from one pool)